
Experience travel like never before 
– pleasant and hassle-free! 

Journey in ultimate comfort with a Mercedes V-Class, perfect for small groups of up 

to 6 people. Our professional driver guarantees a smooth and safe transfer to and 

from your hotel, taking you to your chosen destinations – be it the airport, ski slopes, 

thermal pools, local attractions, or even across borders. Indulge in luxury and con-

venience every mile of the way!

Destination

ZONE A – AREA BETWEEN STREETS:  
KRUPÓWKI, NOWOTARSKA, CHRAMCÓWKI,  
JAGIELLOŃSKA, WITKIEWICZA
ZONE B – ZAKOPANE CITY AREA
KOŚCIELISKA VALLEY – KIRY
GUBAŁÓWKA (UPPER STATION)
BRZEZINY
CHOCHOŁOWSKA VALLEY – SIWA POLANA 
BUKOWINA
CHOCHOŁOWSKIE THERMAL BATHS 
RUSINOWA POLANA
MAŁE CICHE
WIERCH  PORONIEC
MORSKIE OKO – PALENICA BIAŁCZAŃSKA 
KOTELNICA BIAŁCZAŃSKA
JURGÓW
NOWY TARG

Transfer from Nosalowy 
Park Hotel & Spa

35

50
100
110
130
150
150
160
160
160
180
200
220
240
300

Destination

NIEDZICA – CASTLE
TREETOP WALK – ONE WAY
SROMOWCE NIŻNE – RAFTING ON THE DUNAJEC RIVER 
AIRPORT CRACOW BALICE
CRACOW CENTER
AIRPORT KATOWICE PYRZOWICE
BRATISLAVA
AIRPORT POPRAD
BUDAPEST
AIRPORT WARSAW OKĘCIE
VIENNA
PRAHA
FEE FOR PARKING/WAITING A CAR, OR EXTENDING THE 
TRANSFER IN ZAKOPANE PER EACH STARTED HOUR
CAR RENTAL FEE FOR 8 HOURS – DRIVING AROUND  
ZAKOPANE AND SURROUNDING AREAS. FOR EACH NEXT 
KM DRIVER – FEE 3.00 PLN

Transfer from Nosalowy 
Park Hotel & Spa

500
550
700
750
750
1200
2100
650
2100
2400
2400
3300
120

1100

The above prices include TAX.


