Experience travel like never before – pleasant and hassle-free!

Journey in ultimate comfort with a Mercedes V-Class, perfect for small groups of up to 6 people. Our professional driver guarantees a smooth and safe transfer to and from your hotel, taking you to your chosen destinations – be it the airport, ski slopes, thermal pools, local attractions, or even across borders. Indulge in luxury and convenience every mile of the way!

Destination	Transfer from Nosalowy Park Hotel & Spa	Destination T	ransfer from Nosalowy Park Hotel & Spa
ZONE A – AREA BETWEEN STREETS:		NIEDZICA - CASTLE	500
KRUPÓWKI, NOWOTARSKA, CHRAMCÓWKI,	35	TREETOP WALK - ONE WAY	550
JAGIELLOŃSKA, WITKIEWICZA		SROMOWCE NIŻNE – RAFTING ON THE DUNAJEC RIVE	R 700
ZONE B – ZAKOPANE CITY AREA	50	AIRPORT CRACOW BALICE	750
KOŚCIELISKA VALLEY – KIRY	100	CRACOW CENTER	750
GUBAŁÓWKA (UPPER STATION)	110	AIRPORT KATOWICE PYRZOWICE	1200
BRZEZINY	130	BRATISLAVA	2100
CHOCHOŁOWSKA VALLEY – SIWA POLANA	150	AIRPORT POPRAD	650
BUKOWINA	150	BUDAPEST	2100
CHOCHOŁOWSKIE THERMAL BATHS	160	AIRPORT WARSAW OKĘCIE	2400
RUSINOWA POLANA	160	VIENNA	2400
MAŁE CICHE	160	PRAHA	3300
WIERCH PORONIEC	180	FEE FOR PARKING/WAITING A CAR, OR EXTENDING THE	HE 120
MORSKIE OKO – PALENICA BIAŁCZAŃSKA	200	TRANSFER IN ZAKOPANE PER EACH STARTED HOUR	
KOTELNICA BIAŁCZAŃSKA	220	CAR RENTAL FEE FOR 8 HOURS - DRIVING AROUND	1100
JURGÓW	240	ZAKOPANE AND SURROUNDING AREAS. FOR EACH NE	XT
NOWY TARG	300	KM DRIVER – FEE 3.00 PLN	

